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(IGIHOMEVIEW YOGI SRM

Al CODE — SHORT NAME BREED PEDIGREE PEDIGREE STATUS
’(@ FR8046 - Yodal for HO 9 Seville x Dandyman El SRM

HBNO. HOLIRLM215400790663

aAa

DATE OF BIRTH 10-FEB-2021

KAPPA CASEIN

€21.00 inc VAT

BRED BY AIDAN WHITTY, GOREY, CO.

WEXFORD

Beta Casein

COAT COLOUR BLACK & WHITE

POLLED STATUS HORNED

PRODUCTION
FERTILITY
CALVING

BEEF

HEALTH
MAINTENANCE

MANAGEMENT

Production

MILK KGS
FAT KGS
PROTEIN KGS
FAT %

PROTEIN %

Fertility
CALVING INT (DAYS)

SURVIVAL %

ICBF Proof Date: 25-MAR-25

€307
€82
€137
€63
€-18
€8
€18

€4

72
10.9
+0.15

+0.21

-7.14

3.8

n

46

94

83

80

54

60

Rel

n

n

Rel

49

39

LAMENESS

SCC

MASTITIS %

-0.01
-0.08 94
-0.05 79

T

MILK TIME (SEC)

MILK TEMP'T

-11.91 92

0.01 35

T

CALVING DIFF

DAU CALVING

GEST LENGTH

CALF MORT

HEIFER

5.24 82
-6.02 98
-0.37 87
4.65 84

CEET

CARCWT

CARC CONF

-0.59 80



